	· · · ·	
-	/.e •	For Uploading on Website
	COURT NOTICE (U/o 5 Rule 20 CPC)	
	IN THE COURT OF Sh. Vivek Yadav Civil Judge (Senior Division) Ambala	
<b>,</b>	Next Date, Purpose of case, Orders and Judgments as well as other case information is available on <u>http://ecourts.gov.in</u>	
	GH AGED ABOUT 21 YEARS SON OF IMAR R/O HNO. 242 VILLAGE RAJU	·
	Vs.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1. GENERAL PU	BLIC	
2. PARKASHO D	EVI W/O SH. RAMESH KUMAR SON	I OF SH. GURDIAL SINGH R/O
-	KHERI TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMI	
	LATE SH. CHAMAN LAL S/O SH. RAN	MESH KUMAR R/O VILLAGE
RAJOKHERITE	HSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA	1
		CNR No. HRAM02-000615-2021
		Next Date:- 25-11-2021
_	REE FOR DECLARATION TO THE E NAMELY SH. CHAMAN LAL S/O SH	
	HSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA IS PI	
	CIVIL DEATH OF CHAMANA LAL	
VILLAGE RAJO	KHERI TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMI	BALA WHO IS MISSING FOR THE
LAST MORE TH	AN 7 YEARS AS PER LAW BASED ON	N ORAL AS WELL AS
DOCUMENTARY	<b>EVIDENCE. UNDER ORDER 7 RUL</b>	E 1 CPC
<b>PUBLICATION I</b>	SSUED TO-	
	AL PUBLIC	
GENER	AL FOBLIC	
To,	•	
The Manage AMAR UJA		
Whereas it l	has been proved to the satisfaction of the	Court that the defendant(s)/respondent(s
above named canno	t be served in the ordinary way of service.	. Hence, this proclamation <b>under order</b> :
Rule 20 CPC is her	eby issued against him/them and should a	ppear personally or through their counse
on 25-11-2021 at 1	0:00 a.m.	
Take notice	that, in default of his/their appearance on	the day before mentioned, the above said
	nd determined in his/their absence accordi	•
	my hand and the coal of the Court this 00	•

Given under my hand and the seal of the Court, this **08-11-2021.** 

Civil Judge (Senior Division)

